School of Business and Management, Business Law, BUS205

School of Business and Management

Business Law (BUS205)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 49 (30.43%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole I i Right pole av.=Mean P
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of qua"ty symbol Mean value is below the @ Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

32 10 3
68.1% 213% 64% 21%

1.1) H 2.1% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘21 51
@ md=5
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 17 5 3 1
. . . 458% 354% 104% 63%  2.1%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Sy T . . Definitely disagree n=4g
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ v
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
eV e T
. . o .8% 7.7% 5% 1%
¥ I have been given adequate feedback durlng the Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree g n=zlé 81
module f ' ! = oz
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777717907712/7720;720;730/ 7777777777777777
. _ . . 41.3% 37% 8.7% 87% 4.3%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=as -
my studies on the module ' ' @ imd
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
- T T T T
. . 66.7% 22.9% 8.3% 09 2.1%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree L > > > Definitely disagree n=4g
F 1 av.=4.
! @ md=5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 24 15 8 0 1
. 50% 31.3% 16.7% 0% 2.1%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree P 2 B R " Definitely disagree n=48
, ) i av.=4.27
module @ md=4.5
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2% 12 8 0 1
17 . 55.3% 255% 17% 0% _ 2.1% _
) The L.jse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘21 32
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 24 15 5 2 4
_ . . 51.1% 319% 10.6% 4.3% 2.1%
® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree = A N . . Definitely disagree n=47
k ) i av.=4.26
module md=5
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Coordination and Social Dynamics, BUS206

School of Business and Management
Coordination and Social Dynamics (BUS206)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 18 (62.07%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole i i
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

=

Mean is within the range of
(8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
149% 3% 167% 0% o
1.1) . A% 9% % % % _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree = 1 Definitely disagree @ 2;1:% 28
md=4
dev.=0.75

5 4 3 2 1
U T
. . . . 22.2% 38.9% 27.8% 11.1% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 2 1 " — Definitely disagree g "=18

been made clear in advance ' ' ' o

dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v b e Ao it foedrack e e 16T s o sew e
1.3) . . 7%  50% 7.8% 5.6% o _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree [ o183 o

module ! isj md=4
dev.=0.81

5 4 3 2 1
********************************7777773577;*7;77;779/ ****************
14 . . . . . 16.7% 38.9% 38.9% 5.6% 0% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;1% o
my studies on the module v 5l md=4
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
e 54 0 0
15 . . 50% 27.8% 22.2% 0% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree N T : Definitely disagree 2;1:?; 28
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
A e T T
1.6) : 27.8% 38.9% 27.8% 5.6% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] w15 oo
module [ av=s
i
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
) The e of OMolic Fas oo o amoremrage 3% s 2 e e
1.7) . 3% 3% 2% 1% % _

The L']SG Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree 4 Definitely disagree g 2;1:% 89

contribution {sj md=4

to this module dev.=1.02

5 4 3 2 1
O
18 . . . 38.9% 38.9% 222% 0% 0% _

) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =18
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.79

5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Entrepreneurial Learning, BUS230

School of Business and Management Y
Entrepreneurial Learning (BUS230) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 22 (17.19%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
% 211% 421% 263% 105%
11) 1 00 . 00 . 00 . 00 . 00 _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:% 74
E md=3
dev.=0.93

5 4 3 2 1

A e O T S
. . . . 4.8% 28.6% 42.9% 19% 4.8%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree — I — T . Definitely disagres g1 2%,
been made clear in advance o
dev.=0.94

5 4 3 2 1
19 | v b e Ao e foedrck de e A% ad e s ade
13) . . 4.8% 48% 524% 333% 4.8% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =21
module ! E md=3
dev.=0.85

5 4 3 2 1
T A A A

. . . . . 0% 15% 45% 35% 5%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree — ¥ 0 Definitely disagree n=20 _
my studies on the module YT B 3
dev.=0.8

5 4 3 2 1
e et S T T
15 . . 0%  23.8% 47.6% 14.3% 14.3% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;2!2 o
B md=3
dev.=0.98

5 4 3 2 1
e it e T et S
1.6) . 4.8% 33.3% 429% 19% 0% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ } . Definitely disagree  [g] w2y 4
module is) md=s
ev.=0..

5 4 3 2 1
A e v e
17) : 0% 31.8% 31.8% 31.8% 4.5% _

The L']SG Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree ) Definitely disagree 2;2:22 91
contribution B md=3
to this module dev.=0.92

5 4 3 2 1
A ey e
18 . . . 0% _ 19% 33.3% 23.8% 23.8% _

) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =2l e
module ' B md=3
dev.=1.08

5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Ethics and business, BUS212

School of Business and Management Y
Ethics and business (BUS212) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 19 (19.39%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Ques“on text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
47%/ 2653/ 2141/ 5%/ 00/
1.1) . 4% .3% 1% .3% % _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:% 16
@ md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
e T T
. . . . 57.9% 31.6% 5.3% 5.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree = 2 A > . Definitely disagree =9
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ e
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** o s w0k o o
13) . . 52.6% 8% 5% b b _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree K 2 Definitely disagree 2;1:% w
module v @ md=5
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
S o I
. _ . . 38.9% 33.3% 27.8% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree r Definitely disagree =18
my studies on the module @ v
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
10 8 300
15 . . 52.6% 31.6% 15.8% 0% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree R Definitely disagree 19 a7
@ md=5
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
e et Tt T
. 44.4% 27.8% 16.7% 11.1% 0%
'® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T . : e Definitely disagree n=18
module ' @ vy
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
e T O T
17) . 52.6% 36.8% 0% 105% 0% _
The L']SG Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:% 32
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
T . T T
18) g . . 5.3% 353% 17.6% 11.8% o _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree  [g] o1 o4
module s md=4
dev.=1.03

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Financial Institutions, BUS201

School of Business and Management

oh
Financial Institutions (BUS201) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 13 (18.31%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
385% 308% 77% 254% 0%
1.1) . 5% 8% % 1% % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:% 85
isj md=4
= dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
s Vs Ve Vs V.
. . . . .5 .5 5. 7.7
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T r 5 . " Definitely disagree n=ts
been made clear in advance @ vy
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 25"/77165"/7713"/7787’15"/7787’15"/7777777777777777
1.3) . . 5% T% 41.7% 3% 3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 , Definitely disagree 151 "=12 ,,
module ! 5] md=3
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
Y Vs s Ve .
. . . . . 41.7% 33.3% 8.3% 16.7% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , ; Definitely disagree n=12
my studies on the module ' ' @ 4
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
S s 2 3 2 e
. . 46.2% 154% 23.1% 15.4% 09
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree o : . — Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
A T T T
1.6) . 41.7% 333% 16.7% 8.3% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree ] 1 Definitely disagree =12 e
module @ md=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
) The e of OMolic Fas oo o amoromrage s o e e e
1.7) . % % % % % .
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;1::2 31
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
A T e
18) . . . 38.5% 154% 30.8% 154% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree [z 213/,
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.17

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Corporate Reporting, BUS224

School of Business and Management

oh
International Corporate Reporting (BUS224) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 17 (16.67%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
ioti i Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
escription of quality symbo n value Is o g N value Is
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
23%/ 3563/ 2954/ 1128/ 00/
1.1) . 5% 3% 4% 8% % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:2 71
is] md=4
= dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
e T L
12 Y . . 125% 37.5% 18.8% 25%  6.3% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : Y1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 1218 .
been made clear in advance v 51 md=35
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
. . A
1.3) . . 5% 5%  50% 5% 5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree g1 "1,
module s md=3
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
D o o T
14 . _ . . 25% 12.5% 43.8% 6.3% 12.5% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree g 2;1% 51
my studies on the module v 5 md=3
dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
U 0 T T
. . 23.5% 353% 35.3% 5.9% 09
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree » F—— > > Definitely disagree
b } i
5 4 3 2 1
e et T Tt
16) . 21.4% 42.9% 14.3% 14.3% 7.1% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree ] 2;1:‘}3 57
module isj md=4
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
e O e T
17 . 353% 412% 59% 59% 11.8% _
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree g 2;1:2 82
contribution v s md=4
to this module dev.=1.33
5 4 3 2 1
e T O T
18) - . . 11.8% 41.2% 23.5% 235% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree  [g] 214 41
module isj md=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Financial Accouting, BUS238

School of Business and Management

International Financial Accouting (BUS238)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 25 (24.51%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole ! . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of qua"ty symbol Mean value is below the @ Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

" The module is well taught

3 9 6 7 0
12% 36% 24% 28% 0%

n=25

Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] ., =332
isj md=3
= dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
2 e 12 e
o . . 8%  16%  48%  24% 4%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree . - — . Definiely disagree g 123
been made clear in advance ' ' o
dev.=0.96

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 b oo st teme e
13) . . o 8% 41.7% 16.7% 20.8% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree =24
module ! E md=3
dev.=1.06

5 4 3 2 1
*****************************77777777770777;*3;*%;**; ***************

. . . . . 43% 30.4% 21.7% 26.1% 17.4%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N ; Definitely disagree n=2s
my studies on the module ' ' B 3
dev.=1.2

5 4 3 2 1

e N N - -
. . 12% 32% 24% 20% 12%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree " F° . > Definitely disagree

5 4 3 2 1
e N - T S S
16) . 12% 36% 40% 8% 4% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : I . Definitely disagree  [g] w23 44
module is) md=s
ev.=0.

5 4 3 2 1
e T T
17 . 83% 58.3% 25% 42% 4.2% _

The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree g 2;2:% 63
contribution I i
to this module dev.=0.88

5 4 3 2 1
e it e it et Tttt
18 - . . 42% 29.2% 29.2% 16.7% 20.8% _

) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree =24 o
module ' B md=3
dev.=1.22

5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Microeconomics for Managers, BUS208

School of Business and Management
Microeconomics for Managers (BUS208)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 60 (41.96%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

(8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
179% 579% 168% 7%  1.8%
1.1) . 5% .9% 8% % 8% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;522 82
isj md=4
= dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
e e 2 0
12) . . . 30.2% 30.6% 26.4% 38% 0% _
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree y Definitely disagree  [g] 1223 o
been made clear in advance 5 md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v b e Ao it foedrck e e 2isw e olmw el @
13) . . 8% 47.3% 21.8% 9.1% o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 2 ) Definitely disagree 11 1723 o
module ! isj md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************72;*59;*@;*7;*30/ ****************
. . . . . 222% 53.7% 185% 1.9% 3.7%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree . Definiely disagree g "4 o
my studies on the module 5 mded
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
e a2 2 e e e
15) . . 29.3% 46.6% 20.7% 3.4% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree I Definitely disagree 25531 o
@ md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
N - - - -
. 25.9% 62.1% 6.9% 3.4% 1.7%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 " " : " Definitely disagree nes8 o7
av.=4.
module @ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 29 5 1 0o
17 . 38.6% 50.9% 8.8% 1.8% 0% _
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;5231 26
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e 30
18) - . . 20% 49.1% 255% 55% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 223 o,
module isj md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Operations Management, BUS002

School of Business and Management Y
Operations Management (BUS002) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 25 (17.73%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
7 12 4 2 0
11) . 28% 48% 16% 8% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree g|_| Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2:53 %
(8] md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
e T T T L
o . . 36%  52% 8% 4% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Y . . Definitely disagree n=2s
been made clear in advance L @ v
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** o ashu o adu sk
13) . . 5% 45.8% 20.8% 4.2% 4.2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 2% o
module ' isi md=1
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
O A A A
. _ . . 40% 48% 4% 8% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , 2 ; Definitely disagree =25
my studies on the module ' ' ' @ v
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
e 100 5 1 o
. . 36% 40% 20% 49 09
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 5 5 . . . Definitely disagree n=25 o
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
e et T T Tt
16) . 33.3% 542% 8.3% 42% 0% _
I had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree — Definitely disagree 7
module @ md=4
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
T o T L
17 . 40%  40%  16% 4% 0% _
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree [ 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:54 16
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
e L T T
18) - . . 28%  52% 16% 4% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree { Definitely disagree 2;25‘ 04
module @ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Persuasive Strategies in Marketing, BUS220

School of Business and Management

Persuasive Strategies in Marketing (BUS220)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 46 (37.4%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole ! . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the 12! Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

35 9 1 1 0
1) . 76.1% 19.6% 22% 22% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;1%7
md=5
dev.=0.63

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 17 110
. . . 57.8% 37.8% 22% 22% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree . A . " Definitely disagree n=4s
been made clear in advance T =5
dev.=0.66
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 L A Y
. . 46.7% 5.6% b 4.4% o
¥ I have been given adequate feedback durlng the Definitely agree I [ i Definitely disagree n=zli 24
module f I ! av=4.
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777720771780773;771J*§/ 7777777777777777
. _ . . 478% 39.1% 10.9% 2.2% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Ty Definitely disagree n=46 .

my studies on the module T imd
dev.=0.76

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 37 7 1 1 o
15) . . 80.4% 152% 22% 22% 0% _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 1} Definitely disagree QQiﬁ e
md=5
dev.=0.61

5 4 3 2 1
A T
. 52.2% 37% 8.7% 2.2% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree X 2 " : " Definitely disagree n=4¢
, ) i av.=4.39
module md=5
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 16 7 1 0
17 . 47.8% 348% 152% 22% 0% _
) The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;1% 28
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
S 12 e e
_ . . 68.9% 26.7% 2.2% 2.2% 0%
® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N1 . . " Definitely disagree n=45
L 1] av.=4.62
module md=5
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Research Methodology, BUS007

School of Business and Management Y
Research Methodology (BUS007) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 15 (15.79%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
7 6 1 1 0
11) . 46.7% 40% 6.7% 6.7% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:54 27
@ md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** O sdu el ok o
. . . . 53. 7
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree - " . Definitely disagree n=ts
been made clear in advance AR @ vy
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
) e b i ot s e o o
1.3) . . % 46.7% I1% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=18
module @ md=4
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
U e . Y
. . . . . 53.3% 26.7% 20% 0% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree X I Definitely disagree n=1s
my studies on the module T @ s
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
N L 7 e T
15 . . 42.9% 42.9% 714% 71% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;1:1 o
@ md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
& 52 "0 0o
. 53.3% 33.3% 13.3% 0% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree A . . . Definitely disagree n=15
module i @ ausd.
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
e . A
1.7) . 3% % % % % _
The L.jse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:54 47
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.64
5 4 3 2 1
P s e A
1.8) s . . .3% 53.3% .3% o o _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree P Definitely disagree n=ts
module @ md=4
dev.=0.68
5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Services marketing, BUS240

School of Business and Management

o
Services marketing (BUS240) ‘E_.Q_S{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 23 (60.53%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
260% 304% 261% 174% 0%
1.1) . 1% A% 1% A% % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2:% 65
isj md=4
= dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
A 7 v v
I . . 304% 609% 0%  4.3%  4.3%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T I — T . . Definitely disagree n=23
been made clear in advance @ vy
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v bt e Ao e foedick de e 7w o6 s e el
1.3) . . 7.4% A% 4.8% o 7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 11 1-23
module ! isj md=3
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777773;73577;7357% 7777777777777777
14 . . . . . 22.7% 22.7% 31.8% 13.6% 9.1% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree g 2;2=23 %
my studies on the module v 5 md=3
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
S e 0 22 e
. . 34.8% 43.5% 8.7% 8.7% 4.3%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T et > > Definitely disagree
5 4 3 2 1
e et e Tt
16) . 31.8% 27.3% 31.8% 91% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 123 g5
module ' is] md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
A e T
1.7) . 27.3% 318% 22.7% 13.6% 4.5% _
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree g 2;2:23 64
contribution ' i} md=4
to this module dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
1 vl | e i e o o o ade
18) g . . 4% 21.7% 21.7% 21.7% 4.3% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 223 o,
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.27

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Strategic Marketing, BUS226

School of Business and Management

oh
Strategic Marketing (BUS226) ‘a&’ QUEEH Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 22 (57.89%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
3% S0 227% 0% %
1.1) . 3% % % % % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree |_l;| Definitely disagree 2;2:% 05
@ md=4
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
T 1220 e e
I . . 36.4% 545% 91% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree R AP R . Definitely disagree n=22
been made clear in advance J @ v
dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v bt e Ao e foedick de e 8% a0 ad o @
13) . . 2% 40.9% 40.9% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree 151 122 -
module ! isj md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** R A S
1.4) . . . . . 22.7% 45.5% 31.8% 0% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ] Definitely disagree g 2;2=23 o1
my studies on the module 5 md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
S s 12 3t e
15) . . 27.3% 54.5% 13.6% 4.5% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree 2;25, o
@ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
S s 8 et e
16) . 28.6% 38.1% 286% 4.8% 0% _
I had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree — Definitely disagree  [g] 25 o
module oo
i
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
A T T o e
1.7) . 18.2% 45.5% 18.2% 13.6% 4.5% _
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree g 2;2:23 59
contribution v is] md=4
to this module dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
A T -
18) . . . 28.6% 524% 14.3% 4.8% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree =2t
module @ md=4
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Strategy, BUS204

School of Business and Management
Strategy (BUS204)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 10 (6.06%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Scale

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

Right pole

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideine.

Mean value is below the

12! Mean is within the range of

(8] tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
50%  40%  10% 0% o
11) . 00 00 00 00 00 _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree H - Definitely disagree 2;1:%4
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 o ade 0% % ok
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree K . . . . Definitely disagree n=10 _
been made clear in advance ' @ =5
dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
- A A A A S
. . 40% o 40% o o
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ' ; Definitely disagree n=10
module ' ' @ mei=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
T e e I I
. _ . . 60% 10% 30% 0% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , 7 ; Definitely disagree n=10
my studies on the module ' ' ' @ s
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
s 3 2 00
15 . . 50% 30% 20% 0% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree —x : Definitely disagree 2;1:9; 5
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
B 5000
. 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T e . . Definitely disagree n=10
av.=4.
module ' @ md=4.5
dev.=0.53
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 o oow o o ok
17) . % % % % % _
The L']SG Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;1:% 7
contribution @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.48
5 4 3 2 1
N . A A A A
18 s . . 50% o o o o _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree v : Definitely disagree =10
module v @ md=4'5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Technologies in the Workplace, BUS223

School of Business and Management

oh
Technologies in the Workplace (BUS223) @ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 30 (50%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2 14 11 2 0
11) . 6.9% 48.3% 37.9% 69% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2:% 55
isj md=4
= dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
A v o
I . . 26.7% 56.7% 13.3% 0% _ 3.3%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree — — . Definitely disagree n=30
been made clear in advance ! @ vy
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v bt e Ao it foedrck de e 9% s ot e sk
13) . . 3% 53.3% o o 3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 ) Definitely disagree 11 1230 .
module ! isj md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 077172077E;f7;771;777777777777777
14 . . . . . 241% 41.4% 27.6% 34% 3.4% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;2;% 7
my studies on the module v 5l md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
e et S Tt
. . 24.1%  31% 34.5% 6.9% 3.4%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree > N e > Definitely disagree
C } i
5 4 3 2 1
S e e e 00
. 31% 48.3% 20.7% 0% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree N " 1 " Definitely disagree e
module @ av=d.
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
/M T2 T2 T2 e
17) . 39.3% 429% 714% 71% 36% _
The L']SG Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I ' Definitely disagree 2;2:% 07
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S TR
1.8) . e . . b 53.3% 1% o o _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree [z 223 s
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1
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